
The following scale of 
1927 was adopted:- 
Season tickets 
Single ticketsn v ti E F

General admission, major games
minor " 

Children, major and minor games 
Tax included in all cases.

H

the season
$6.60
2.00
1.25
1.501.001.00

« * *

• • *

.50

.25

rugby tickets
PRISES

The meeting adjourned at 2.45 P.M.at».T0URFÆHT

It was ddcided to grant a free training table for the 
first squad for the play off week.m-p&TNTUG T ABLE

1 —~ •"--SKM'sE'mFEÏÎL&BGEMÏÏMT 
HP BLEACHERS and Major D.S.Forbes was 

of the memorial flag pole and for an 
stand accommodation.

-2-
Considerable discussion took place concerning the ypomt- 

nent of a Rugby Coach for next season ana i. as x malls fifedtorffSend to the Board of Governors the engagement 
Of Mr .F. J .Shaughnsssy from September loth to the enc. o* .ne
slaving season at a salary of >2,000.00.

It was agreed that the above appointment if ^de must 
not b* considered as evidence that the Board hau. discarded b-ie 
policy Ôn»pîoylne, when possible, fall time coaches tot 
rathe? that it was a temporary measure to take^ care ox a situ- 
ation which demanded further time and thought 
dealt with in a more definite manner. In order m 
nroner organization and supervision of Intercxass and Inter- 
?annitv activities in rugby as well as complete supervision 
of foctov activities, it was unanimously agreed to recommend 
t'--? someone be emnloyed to carry this responsioilitÿ, waich 
•cnap somejue w -a**. himself to and be of assistance inthe8general^programme"conducted in the University. It was felt 
that^a salary of approximately $3000.00 woulu oe necessary* 
ÎSftîntattE approval wae given to the Ration that Mr. 

recommended for this position.

FOOTBALL
COACH

Paisley be
The 0.1.A.U.Agenda was read and the Board expressed itself 

heinr in favour of the freshman and four year limitation of 
play™ai!h was to to Drought up at this meeting.

C.I.A.U.
as

It was reported that the play off semi-final v.oald take
fi;???, b|t!dîm oa liovemher 20th and that the final would be 
McGill S.aaium November 27th between the winner andSÆV5nî“ty:nwr!r». the Dye. Bhe nett gate being

divided three ways.

INTERCOLLEGIATE 
RUGBY PLAY OFF

it was moved that Miss Oliver be granted a "bonus ofSTENOGRAPHERS
FEE

SIX • : -kn;'tR' 1

m
li

wM
1

W4

i m

m
*

______________________________ ___________________________

. -

4s
 S

oao
S 
H*

44O®mWr5-1£BB©P5

NO
02<D

= 1

ta©O
02

$4 
$4

o
 o 

,r"=ti

to
H

=B

Pi

r*
e+

a
■

® 
h*

pi
 (
3 
e_
h 

- 
O 
O 

H
 *-S

o•Hrh«4

CD

oJ
H 

- 
O 

m 
aM

fee

5,
• B


